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Milaca Mega Meet Varsity Boys AAAA

Stones Throw Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2014

Sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 White Bear Lake         154   22   24   31   34   43   47   54  17:14.6  0:30.0
  2 Robbinsdale Armstrong   178   10   33   39   45   51   58       17:17.9  1:03.0
  3 Bemidji                 181    4   25   29   32   91  113  139  17:17.3  1:47.9
  4 Elk River               183   12   19   40   46   66   87  130  17:21.3  1:10.0
  5 Duluth East             191    2   35   37   57   60   70  104  17:19.4  1:26.3
  6 Andover                 217    6   23   53   62   73  101  128  17:25.1  1:29.6
  7 East Ridge              254   27   44   59   61   63   85   86  17:37.6  0:42.0
  8 Henry Sibley            261    8   26   55   76   96  145  153  17:33.7  1:48.1
 9* Mounds View             305   13   42   67   72  111  117       17:46.6  1:45.9
10* Buffalo                 305    7   28   75   79  116  118  149  17:42.9  2:06.9
11* Blaine                  309   18   50   68   74   99  123  142  17:48.5  1:27.2
12* Rogers                  309   14   21   64   90  120  129  133  17:43.8  1:50.4
 13 Minot (Nd)              322   16   52   80   81   93  125  148  17:49.2  1:25.7
 14 Prior Lake              344   15   36   94   97  102  147       17:52.2  1:36.8
 15 Totino-Grace            355    1   49   89  106  110  121  132  17:49.8  2:24.7
 16 Maple Grove             361   11   56   88   98  108  135  157  17:56.6  1:50.3
 17 Osseo                   365    5   48   92  105  115  119  140  17:55.0  2:06.8
 18 Centennial              415   20   41   69  134  151  158  159  18:06.8  2:17.1
 19 Coon Rapids             435   30   71  100  103  131  137  162  18:11.9  1:34.8
 20 Woodbury                437   17   38  112  127  143  152  154  18:08.8  2:10.6
 21 Champlin Park           475   65   84   95  107  124  126  138  18:21.5  0:47.4
 22 Anoka                   509   77   78   82  122  150  155  161  18:27.5  1:08.9
 23 North St Paul           543    3  109  141  144  146            18:28.1  2:40.1
 24 Tartan                  582    9  114  136  156  167  169  170  18:54.5  4:22.8
 25 Park Cottage Grove      735   83  160  163  164  165  166  168  19:48.1  2:06.9
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Incomplete Teams: Hill-Murray, Moorhead, Park Center, St Francis
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. White Bear Lake
   22  Garrett Shah, 12           17:02.0  
   24  Fernando Benitez, 11       17:05.0  
   31  Jeff Blom, 12              17:14.4  
   34  Owen Parker, 12            17:19.7  
   43  Alex Thiele, 12            17:31.9  
   47  Dan Allen, 12              17:34.4  
   54  Sean Radebaugh, 11         17:38.1  
Total Time = 1:26:13.0     Total Places = 154

2. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   10  Kyle Sweeney, 11           16:34.2  
   33  Ben Kaufman, 12            17:19.4  
   39  Jon Cabak, 12              17:25.0  
   45  Justin Brecheisen, 12      17:33.7  
   51  Tim Hill, 12               17:37.2  
   58  Andrew Kempf, 10           17:46.8  
Total Time = 1:26:29.5     Total Places = 178

3. Bemidji
    4  Caleb Appleton, 11         16:30.3  
   25  Billy Freyholtz, 12        17:06.0  
   29  Isaac Berg, 10             17:12.7  
   32  Noah Holter, 11            17:19.0  
   91  Ethan Youso, 11            18:18.2  
  113  Kenny Gudmundson, 11       18:36.5  
  139  Joel Carlson, 11           18:55.9  
Total Time = 1:26:26.2     Total Places = 181

4. Elk River
   12  Lucas Trapp, 11            16:48.5  
   19  Zach Glasgow, 12           16:58.2  
   40  Tyler Hudson, 11           17:27.1  
   46  Cory Warner, 11            17:34.2  
   66  Christian Leonard, 10      17:58.4  
   87  Bradley Beaver, 11         18:15.6  
  130  Alexander Holm, 12         18:48.3  
Total Time = 1:26:46.4     Total Places = 183

5. Duluth East
    2  Keaton Long, 12            16:22.1  
   35  Kendall Hill, 11           17:20.1  
   37  Jonathon Laughlin, 11      17:21.0  
   57  Henry French, 12           17:45.4  
   60  Beau Holappa, 12           17:48.3  
   70  Jackson Churchill, 11      18:00.9  
  104  Daniel Dylla, 11           18:31.0  
Total Time = 1:26:36.9     Total Places = 191

6. Andover
    6  Nathan Engstrom, 12        16:31.8  
   23  Alec Lorimer, 11           17:04.8  
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   53  Jesse Donahue, 11          17:37.5  
   62  Tom Breuckman, 9           17:50.0  
   73  David Keller, 12           18:01.4  
  101  Ryan Eldien, 10            18:26.5  
  128  John Pahr, 12              18:47.9  
Total Time = 1:27:05.5     Total Places = 217

7. East Ridge
   27  Anthony Cauthorn, 11       17:08.6  
   44  Noah Wondimu, 11           17:32.6  
   59  Conner Lejcher, 12         17:47.0  
   61  Andrew Berg, 12            17:49.0  
   63  Michael Virgin, 10         17:50.6  
   85  Nathan Strom, 11           18:15.1  
   86  Coleman Nix, 11            18:15.5  
Total Time = 1:28:07.8     Total Places = 254

8. Henry Sibley
    8  Anthony Dupont, 12         16:33.0  
   26  Joe Dill, 10               17:08.2  
   55  Tim Ekblad, 11             17:40.2  
   76  Joey Lawder, 12            18:05.9  
   96  Jack Korte, 10             18:21.0  
  145  Eric Burrell, 12           19:09.0  
  153  Thomas Murphy, 11          19:20.0  
Total Time = 1:27:48.3     Total Places = 261

9*. Mounds View
   13  Alex Plasencia, 11         16:48.7  
   42  Ben Carpenter, 12          17:29.2  
   67  Matt Erickson, 12          17:58.9  
   72  Grant Delaune, 11          18:01.3  
  111  Harrison Hirsch, 11        18:34.5  
  117  Mark Sheldon, 12           18:39.3  
Total Time = 1:28:52.6     Total Places = 305

10*. Buffalo
    7  Frank Graham, 12           16:32.0  
   28  Jacob Kluver, 11           17:12.0  
   75  Reed Morehouse, 12         18:04.9  
   79  Trevor Otto, 11            18:06.4  
  116  Clayton Decker, 12         18:38.9  
  118  Joe Slicer, 12             18:39.4  
  149  Ethan Hosey, 12            19:14.7  
Total Time = 1:28:34.2     Total Places = 305

11*. Blaine
   18  Ben Olson, 9               16:57.2  
   50  Peter Caron, 12            17:36.9  
   68  James Symanski, 9          17:59.2  
   74  Ryan Morff, 12             18:04.5  
   99  Luke Tschida, 11           18:24.3  
  123  Josiah Huffman, 9          18:43.0  
  142  Carter Woetzel, 10         19:04.1  
Total Time = 1:29:02.1     Total Places = 309

12*. Rogers
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   14  Tyler Bethke, 12           16:49.6  
   21  Caleb Burke, 12            16:58.4  
   64  Carl Parent, 12            17:52.6  
   90  Ben Sylvester, 12          18:18.1  
  120  Karl Gorecki, 12           18:40.0  
  129  Evan Huber, 11             18:48.0  
  133  Collin Young, 12           18:53.0  
Total Time = 1:28:38.7     Total Places = 309

13. Minot (Nd)
   16  Jaden Wahlund, 12          16:54.4  
   52  Chris Stock, 12            17:37.2  
   80  Austin Keller, 11          18:06.6  
   81  Keston VanDusen, 10        18:07.7  
   93  Thor Nelson, 10            18:20.1  
  125  Jace Johnson, 10           18:43.8  
  148  Harrison Foltz, 11         19:11.3  
Total Time = 1:29:06.0     Total Places = 322

14. Prior Lake
   15  Trenton Galloway, 11       16:49.8  
   36  Ben Garrison, 12           17:20.9  
   94  Thomas Vallez, 10          18:20.6  
   97  Devon Genrick, 10          18:22.9  
  102  Noah Torvik, 10            18:26.5  
  147  Jeremy Schlitz, 10         19:10.0  
Total Time = 1:29:20.7     Total Places = 344

15. Totino-Grace
    1  Kevin Dado, 10             16:09.7  
   49  James Thibault, 12         17:35.3  
   89  Kendall Frtiz, 12          18:17.9  
  106  Mitchell Van Buren, 12     18:31.5  
  110  Dylan Sable, 9             18:34.3  
  121  Donny Krieger, 11          18:41.9  
  132  Elliot Becker, 10          18:52.6  
Total Time = 1:29:08.7     Total Places = 355

16. Maple Grove
   11  Mitchell Dickerson, 12     16:43.3  
   56  Collin Clark, 12           17:43.8  
   88  Jacob O'Hearn, 11          18:17.9  
   98  Jess Palyan, 12            18:24.3  
  108  Max Loy, 12                18:33.6  
  135  Parker Wright, 11          18:53.5  
  157  Aaron Breidenbach, 11      19:35.2  
Total Time = 1:29:42.9     Total Places = 361

17. Osseo
    5  Mitch Cramer, 12           16:31.6  
   48  Luc Robichaud, 12          17:34.5  
   92  Timothy Kolden, 11         18:19.2  
  105  Matt Berg, 12              18:31.1  
  115  Ben Miller, 12             18:38.4  
  119  Carter Eich, 12            18:39.5  
  140  Joey Gunderson, 12         18:56.4  
Total Time = 1:29:34.8     Total Places = 365
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18. Centennial
   20  Cole Arends, 12            16:58.2  
   41  Aschalew Tilleskjor, 12    17:27.6  
   69  Devin Fritz, 12            17:59.5  
  134  Thomas Cessna, 12          18:53.4  
  151  Adam Long, 12              19:15.2  
  158  Mike Ernster, 12           19:40.1  
  159  Chase Froemke, 11          19:43.9  
Total Time = 1:30:33.9     Total Places = 415

19. Coon Rapids
   30  Paul Breitbach, 9          17:13.9  
   71  Kyle Mehrhof, 12           18:01.0  
  100  Nathan Mueggenberg, 11     18:26.4  
  103  Tanner Aust, 10            18:29.4  
  131  Justin Reeves, 12          18:48.7  
  137  Matt Dunn, 10              18:55.3  
  162  Joe Thoen, 10              20:06.4  
Total Time = 1:30:59.4     Total Places = 435

20. Woodbury
   17  Joe Romain, 10             16:55.7  
   38  Paul Henning, 12           17:21.0  
  112  Eric Shumacher, 12         18:35.0  
  127  Grant Wittman, 8           18:46.1  
  143  Bennett Strand, 12         19:06.2  
  152  Lucas Orf, 11              19:18.6  
  154  Michael Merthan, 10        19:21.2  
Total Time = 1:30:44.0     Total Places = 437

21. Champlin Park
   65  Connor Janostin, 9         17:56.3  
   84  Dmitry Bierker, 11         18:13.9  
   95  Luke Crandall, 10          18:20.6  
  107  Aaron Kloeppner, 11        18:33.0  
  124  Michael Volk, 11           18:43.7  
  126  Ian Ivens, 10              18:44.6  
  138  Steffan Okorafor, 11       18:55.5  
Total Time = 1:31:47.5     Total Places = 475

22. Anoka
   77  Brandon Radzom, 11         18:06.0  
   78  Cole Birklid, 11           18:06.2  
   82  Harrison Redepenning, 11   18:07.9  
  122  Mark Leonard, 12           18:42.2  
  150  John Lundberg, 12          19:14.9  
  155  Nathan Griffith, 11        19:25.2  
  161  Elias Kinfu, 11            20:04.2  
Total Time = 1:32:17.2     Total Places = 509

23. North St Paul
    3  Samuel Bell, 10            16:29.6  
  109  Andrew Gooder, 11          18:33.9  
  141  Ryan Rodriguez, 11         18:59.9  
  144  Evan Gill, 9               19:07.2  
  146  Cole Soular, 9             19:09.6  



9/21/14, 12:17 PMMilaca Mega Meet Varsity Boys AAAA

Page 6 of 10http://www.raceberryjam.com/2014/milacavboysaaaa.html

Total Time = 1:32:20.2     Total Places = 543

24. Tartan
    9  Samuel Nofziger, 11        16:33.4  
  114  Jacob Borchers, 12         18:37.3  
  136  Peyton Floyd, 12           18:53.7  
  156  Carson Smelik, 12          19:31.8  
  167  Jack Grubish, 9            20:56.2  
  169  Adam Revior, 9             21:58.3  
  170  Jeff Munter, 10            22:11.5  
Total Time = 1:34:32.4     Total Places = 582

25. Park Cottage Grove
   83  Scott Burazin, 10          18:11.4  
  160  Mike Kilsdonk, 12          19:55.3  
  163  Jacob Diaz, 9              20:17.4  
  164  Josh Williamson, 11        20:18.0  
  165  Blake Pierre, 9            20:18.3  
  166  Alec Raway, 11             20:53.6  
  168  Matt Moran, 12             21:00.8  
Total Time = 1:39:00.4     Total Places = 735
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

Winner Kevin Dado

    1     1  Kevin Dado, 10             16:09.7    Totino-Grace         
    2     2  Keaton Long, 12            16:22.1    Duluth East          
    3     3  Samuel Bell, 10            16:29.6    North St Paul        
    4     4  Caleb Appleton, 11         16:30.3    Bemidji              
    5     5  Mitch Cramer, 12           16:31.6    Osseo                
    6     6  Nathan Engstrom, 12        16:31.8    Andover              
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    7     7  Frank Graham, 12           16:32.0    Buffalo              
    8     8  Anthony Dupont, 12         16:33.0    Henry Sibley         
    9     9  Samuel Nofziger, 11        16:33.4    Tartan               
   10    10  Kyle Sweeney, 11           16:34.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   11        Elijah Herrick, 11         16:41.7    Moorhead             
   12    11  Mitchell Dickerson, 12     16:43.3    Maple Grove          
   13    12  Lucas Trapp, 11            16:48.5    Elk River            
   14    13  Alex Plasencia, 11         16:48.7    Mounds View          
   15    14  Tyler Bethke, 12           16:49.6    Rogers               
   16    15  Trenton Galloway, 11       16:49.8    Prior Lake           
   17    16  Jaden Wahlund, 12          16:54.4    Minot (Nd)           
   18    17  Joe Romain, 10             16:55.7    Woodbury             
   19    18  Ben Olson, 9               16:57.2    Blaine               
   20    19  Zach Glasgow, 12           16:58.2    Elk River            
   21    20  Cole Arends, 12            16:58.2    Centennial           
   22    21  Caleb Burke, 12            16:58.4    Rogers               
   23    22  Garrett Shah, 12           17:02.0    White Bear Lake      
   24    23  Alec Lorimer, 11           17:04.8    Andover              
   25    24  Fernando Benitez, 11       17:05.0    White Bear Lake      
   26    25  Billy Freyholtz, 12        17:06.0    Bemidji              
   27    26  Joe Dill, 10               17:08.2    Henry Sibley         
   28    27  Anthony Cauthorn, 11       17:08.6    East Ridge           
   29    28  Jacob Kluver, 11           17:12.0    Buffalo              
   30    29  Isaac Berg, 10             17:12.7    Bemidji              
   31    30  Paul Breitbach, 9          17:13.9    Coon Rapids          
   32    31  Jeff Blom, 12              17:14.4    White Bear Lake      
   33        Robby Johnson, 12          17:15.4    Park Center          
   34    32  Noah Holter, 11            17:19.0    Bemidji              
   35    33  Ben Kaufman, 12            17:19.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   36    34  Owen Parker, 12            17:19.7    White Bear Lake      
   37    35  Kendall Hill, 11           17:20.1    Duluth East          
   38    36  Ben Garrison, 12           17:20.9    Prior Lake           
   39    37  Jonathon Laughlin, 11      17:21.0    Duluth East          
   40    38  Paul Henning, 12           17:21.0    Woodbury             
   41    39  Jon Cabak, 12              17:25.0    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   42    40  Tyler Hudson, 11           17:27.1    Elk River            
   43    41  Aschalew Tilleskjor, 12    17:27.6    Centennial           
   44    42  Ben Carpenter, 12          17:29.2    Mounds View          
   45        Eric Wicklund, 11          17:31.1    Moorhead             
   46    43  Alex Thiele, 12            17:31.9    White Bear Lake      
   47    44  Noah Wondimu, 11           17:32.6    East Ridge           
   48    45  Justin Brecheisen, 12      17:33.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   49    46  Cory Warner, 11            17:34.2    Elk River            
   50    47  Dan Allen, 12              17:34.4    White Bear Lake      
   51    48  Luc Robichaud, 12          17:34.5    Osseo                
   52    49  James Thibault, 12         17:35.3    Totino-Grace         
   53    50  Peter Caron, 12            17:36.9    Blaine               
   54    51  Tim Hill, 12               17:37.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   55    52  Chris Stock, 12            17:37.2    Minot (Nd)           
   56    53  Jesse Donahue, 11          17:37.5    Andover              
   57    54  Sean Radebaugh, 11         17:38.1    White Bear Lake      
   58        Grant Sparstad, 12         17:39.9    St Francis           
   59    55  Tim Ekblad, 11             17:40.2    Henry Sibley         
   60    56  Collin Clark, 12           17:43.8    Maple Grove          
   61    57  Henry French, 12           17:45.4    Duluth East          
   62    58  Andrew Kempf, 10           17:46.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   63    59  Conner Lejcher, 12         17:47.0    East Ridge           
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   64    60  Beau Holappa, 12           17:48.3    Duluth East          
   65    61  Andrew Berg, 12            17:49.0    East Ridge           
   66    62  Tom Breuckman, 9           17:50.0    Andover              
   67    63  Michael Virgin, 10         17:50.6    East Ridge           
   68    64  Carl Parent, 12            17:52.6    Rogers               
   69    65  Connor Janostin, 9         17:56.3    Champlin Park        
   70    66  Christian Leonard, 10      17:58.4    Elk River            
   71    67  Matt Erickson, 12          17:58.9    Mounds View          
   72    68  James Symanski, 9          17:59.2    Blaine               
   73    69  Devin Fritz, 12            17:59.5    Centennial           
   74    70  Jackson Churchill, 11      18:00.9    Duluth East          
   75    71  Kyle Mehrhof, 12           18:01.0    Coon Rapids          
   76    72  Grant Delaune, 11          18:01.3    Mounds View          
   77    73  David Keller, 12           18:01.4    Andover              
   78        Joseph Thibert, 11         18:03.6    Moorhead             
   79    74  Ryan Morff, 12             18:04.5    Blaine               
   80    75  Reed Morehouse, 12         18:04.9    Buffalo              
   81    76  Joey Lawder, 12            18:05.9    Henry Sibley         
   82    77  Brandon Radzom, 11         18:06.0    Anoka                
   83    78  Cole Birklid, 11           18:06.2    Anoka                
   84    79  Trevor Otto, 11            18:06.4    Buffalo              
   85    80  Austin Keller, 11          18:06.6    Minot (Nd)           
   86    81  Keston VanDusen, 10        18:07.7    Minot (Nd)           
   87    82  Harrison Redepenning, 11   18:07.9    Anoka                
   88    83  Scott Burazin, 10          18:11.4    Park Cottage Grove   
   89    84  Dmitry Bierker, 11         18:13.9    Champlin Park        
   90    85  Nathan Strom, 11           18:15.1    East Ridge           
   91    86  Coleman Nix, 11            18:15.5    East Ridge           
   92    87  Bradley Beaver, 11         18:15.6    Elk River            
   93    88  Jacob O'Hearn, 11          18:17.9    Maple Grove          
   94    89  Kendall Frtiz, 12          18:17.9    Totino-Grace         
   95    90  Ben Sylvester, 12          18:18.1    Rogers               
   96    91  Ethan Youso, 11            18:18.2    Bemidji              
   97    92  Timothy Kolden, 11         18:19.2    Osseo                
   98    93  Thor Nelson, 10            18:20.1    Minot (Nd)           
   99    94  Thomas Vallez, 10          18:20.6    Prior Lake           
  100    95  Luke Crandall, 10          18:20.6    Champlin Park        
  101    96  Jack Korte, 10             18:21.0    Henry Sibley         
  102    97  Devon Genrick, 10          18:22.9    Prior Lake           
  103    98  Jess Palyan, 12            18:24.3    Maple Grove          
  104    99  Luke Tschida, 11           18:24.3    Blaine               
  105   100  Nathan Mueggenberg, 11     18:26.4    Coon Rapids          
  106   101  Ryan Eldien, 10            18:26.5    Andover              
  107   102  Noah Torvik, 10            18:26.5    Prior Lake           
  108   103  Tanner Aust, 10            18:29.4    Coon Rapids          
  109   104  Daniel Dylla, 11           18:31.0    Duluth East          
  110   105  Matt Berg, 12              18:31.1    Osseo                
  111   106  Mitchell Van Buren, 12     18:31.5    Totino-Grace         
  112   107  Aaron Kloeppner, 11        18:33.0    Champlin Park        
  113   108  Max Loy, 12                18:33.6    Maple Grove          
  114   109  Andrew Gooder, 11          18:33.9    North St Paul        
  115   110  Dylan Sable, 9             18:34.3    Totino-Grace         
  116   111  Harrison Hirsch, 11        18:34.5    Mounds View          
  117   112  Eric Shumacher, 12         18:35.0    Woodbury             
  118   113  Kenny Gudmundson, 11       18:36.5    Bemidji              
  119   114  Jacob Borchers, 12         18:37.3    Tartan               
  120   115  Ben Miller, 12             18:38.4    Osseo                
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  121   116  Clayton Decker, 12         18:38.9    Buffalo              
  122   117  Mark Sheldon, 12           18:39.3    Mounds View          
  123   118  Joe Slicer, 12             18:39.4    Buffalo              
  124   119  Carter Eich, 12            18:39.5    Osseo                
  125   120  Karl Gorecki, 12           18:40.0    Rogers               
  126   121  Donny Krieger, 11          18:41.9    Totino-Grace         
  127   122  Mark Leonard, 12           18:42.2    Anoka                
  128   123  Josiah Huffman, 9          18:43.0    Blaine               
  129   124  Michael Volk, 11           18:43.7    Champlin Park        
  130   125  Jace Johnson, 10           18:43.8    Minot (Nd)           
  131   126  Ian Ivens, 10              18:44.6    Champlin Park        
  132   127  Grant Wittman, 8           18:46.1    Woodbury             
  133   128  John Pahr, 12              18:47.9    Andover              
  134   129  Evan Huber, 11             18:48.0    Rogers               
  135   130  Alexander Holm, 12         18:48.3    Elk River            
  136   131  Justin Reeves, 12          18:48.7    Coon Rapids          
  137   132  Elliot Becker, 10          18:52.6    Totino-Grace         
  138   133  Collin Young, 12           18:53.0    Rogers               
  139   134  Thomas Cessna, 12          18:53.4    Centennial           
  140   135  Parker Wright, 11          18:53.5    Maple Grove          
  141   136  Peyton Floyd, 12           18:53.7    Tartan               
  142   137  Matt Dunn, 10              18:55.3    Coon Rapids          
  143   138  Steffan Okorafor, 11       18:55.5    Champlin Park        
  144   139  Joel Carlson, 11           18:55.9    Bemidji              
  145   140  Joey Gunderson, 12         18:56.4    Osseo                
  146   141  Ryan Rodriguez, 11         18:59.9    North St Paul        
  147   142  Carter Woetzel, 10         19:04.1    Blaine               
  148   143  Bennett Strand, 12         19:06.2    Woodbury             
  149   144  Evan Gill, 9               19:07.2    North St Paul        
  150   145  Eric Burrell, 12           19:09.0    Henry Sibley         
  151   146  Cole Soular, 9             19:09.6    North St Paul        
  152        Ron Koran, 11              19:09.7    Hill-Murray          
  153   147  Jeremy Schlitz, 10         19:10.0    Prior Lake           
  154   148  Harrison Foltz, 11         19:11.3    Minot (Nd)           
  155   149  Ethan Hosey, 12            19:14.7    Buffalo              
  156   150  John Lundberg, 12          19:14.9    Anoka                
  157   151  Adam Long, 12              19:15.2    Centennial           
  158   152  Lucas Orf, 11              19:18.6    Woodbury             
  159   153  Thomas Murphy, 11          19:20.0    Henry Sibley         
  160   154  Michael Merthan, 10        19:21.2    Woodbury             
  161   155  Nathan Griffith, 11        19:25.2    Anoka                
  162   156  Carson Smelik, 12          19:31.8    Tartan               
  163   157  Aaron Breidenbach, 11      19:35.2    Maple Grove          
  164   158  Mike Ernster, 12           19:40.1    Centennial           
  165   159  Chase Froemke, 11          19:43.9    Centennial           
  166   160  Mike Kilsdonk, 12          19:55.3    Park Cottage Grove   
  167   161  Elias Kinfu, 11            20:04.2    Anoka                
  168   162  Joe Thoen, 10              20:06.4    Coon Rapids          
  169   163  Jacob Diaz, 9              20:17.4    Park Cottage Grove   
  170   164  Josh Williamson, 11        20:18.0    Park Cottage Grove   
  171   165  Blake Pierre, 9            20:18.3    Park Cottage Grove   
  172        Nick Nelson, 12            20:52.6    Hill-Murray          
  173   166  Alec Raway, 11             20:53.6    Park Cottage Grove   
  174   167  Jack Grubish, 9            20:56.2    Tartan               
  175   168  Matt Moran, 12             21:00.8    Park Cottage Grove   
  176        Jason Peterson, 12         21:09.6    Hill-Murray          
  177        Colin Atkinson, 11         21:24.0    Hill-Murray          
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  178        Jordan Jenson, 12          21:43.0    St Francis           
  179   169  Adam Revior, 9             21:58.3    Tartan               
  180   170  Jeff Munter, 10            22:11.5    Tartan               

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.

http://www.raceberryjam.com/2014/milacavgirlsaaaa.html
http://www.raceberryjam.com/maincc.html

